
  
 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 

 
Date June 22, 2023 

 

Time:   11:00 a.m. 

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: A446 

Title: Term Signage Design Services 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jenn Contois Gensler 774-254-1969   jenn_contois@gensler.com  

Jessica Wolf Arup Jessica.wolf@arup.com  

Mike Ernst Arup Mike.ernst@arup.com  

Floortje Huinink Mijksenaar floortje@mijks.com  

Kayla Walker Entro Communications USA Inc.  Kayla.walker@entro.com  

Paul Kassabian SGH  pekassabian@sgh.com  

Molly Moore Gensler Molly_moore@gensler.com  

Jessica Finch Selbert Perkins Design  jfinch@selbertperkins.com  
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

John Deitering AW-Arch john@aw-arch.com 

Jonh Gonzalez DHK Architects jgonzalez@dhkinc.com  

Bill Cranshaw VHB  Wcranshaw@vhb.com  

Emily Kotsaftis  STV Emily.kotsaftis@stvinc.com  

Dominique Logan  Selbert Perkins Design dlogan@selbertperkins.com  

Beth Ready Gensler Beth_ready@gensler.com 202-721-5200 

Jenna Carolan Arrowstreet carolan@arrowstreet.com 563-419-0997 

Robert Rink STV Robert.rink@stvinc.com  

Kim Hayes  Future systems Inc.  Kim.hayes@futuresystems-inc.com  

Jonathan Posnett  Entro Communications USA proposalteam@entro.com  

Taylor Campbell  Ardon Visual Taylor@ardonvisual.com  617-388-1976  

Michele Phelan  96 pt. LLC michele@96pt.com  

Kris Horvath STV  Kris.horvath@stvinc.com  
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Kalyn Huffman Apple Designs, Inc.  Kalyn@apple-designs.com 301-434-4500X119 
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